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1. Volker Weigelt SB Freiheit 1112 556 371 556 369 372 50 9,267 42 1078 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2. Torsten Busse VfF Hannover 1110 554 363 556 382 365 49 9,250 46 0 1124 1124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3. Henning Jopp VfF Hannover 1101 549 368 552 368 365 49 9,175 86 0 1104 1125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4. Marco Neuse SG Zellerfeld 1094 545 361 549 371 362 49 9,117 43 1094 0 0 1106 1113 1097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Sven Grasdorf VfF Hannover 1091 541 361 550 361 369 48 9,092 46 0 1101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Heiko Bohnhorst Förste 1085 545 366 540 363 356 50 9,042 73 1062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Nobert Schaper SV Niedersachsen 1082 537 358 545 363 361 48 9,017 62 1012 1089 1017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Malte Piepenschneider Herrhausen 1081 545 365 536 362 354 48 9,008 54 1047 0 957 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. Nils Bohnhorst-Erbuth Förste 1080 548 371 532 347 362 49 9,000 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Vanessa Celino Herrhausen 1077 539 353 538 367 357 48 8,975 54 1094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. Jan Rutsch VfF Hannover 1075 544 362 531 361 352 48 8,958 109 0 1114 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12. Rolf Bohnhorst Förste 1069 529 349 540 366 354 48 8,908 312 1049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13. Thomas Blut SG Zellerfeld 1067 529 361 538 354 352 49 8,892 34 1074 1077 1085 1078 1045 1042 1033 975 0 0 0 0 0

14. Thomas Scheffel SG Zellerfeld 1066 532 348 534 369 349 49 8,883 240 1077 1073 1059 1075 1078 1081 1087 1086 1026 1007 1061 915 0

15. Dennis Heitkamp SV Niedersachsen 1066 546 360 520 358 348 48 8,883 70 1028 995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16. Bernhard Meißner SV Niedersachsen 1059 520 348 539 355 356 48 8,825 196 1029 1017 1041 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17. Krüger Uwe SV Lochtum 1054 529 353 525 356 345 47 8,783 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18. Rolf Köhler SG Zellerfeld 1051 518 352 533 344 355 49 8,758 90 1034 1016 1017 1020 1085 1107 1088 1088 1085 1102 1083 1054 1013

19. Udo Piepenschneider Herrhausen 1035 503 335 532 344 356 48 8,625 95 1010 1046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. Jürgen Oppermann SG Zellerfeld 1031 516 344 515 344 343 49 8,592 94 0 0 0 1038 0 0 0 1050 991 0 1031 1021 1038

21. Werner Keune Wiedelah 1028 512 343 516 345 340 46 8,567 209 1039 1053 1044 0 0 1028 1030 0 0 0 0 0 0

22. Heike Beyger Förste 1016 506 338 510 339 339 46 8,467 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Rudolf Dieckmann Jerstedt 1009 510 341 499 336 332 46 8,408 144 1041 1001 0 1023 0 1056 1059 1060 1022 0 0 0 0

24. Gerd Thoma SG Zellerfeld 1000 500 333 500 340 327 47 8,333 149 992 0 1018 1029 1040 1054 1044 1010 0 1022 968 967 1000

25. Aranowski Randolph Herrhausen 991 495 321 496 339 331 46 8,258 123 0 0 958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26. Klaus Friehe Jerstedt 986 490 320 496 331 335 45 8,217 66 985 1004 1027 1039 0 1064 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27. Fabian Stoffers Harlingerode 976 478 319 498 322 335 46 8,133 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28. Fabian Canal SB Freiheit 971 496 330 475 333 311 46 8,092 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



29. Michael Peinemann Altenau 969 484 331 485 308 330 47 8,075 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 929 961 0 0 0

30. Olaf Rose BFW Goslar 961 473 316 488 316 329 46 8,008 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31. Detlef Tegtmeier Harlingerode 960 481 327 479 318 315 44 8,000 138 0 1033 992 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32. Lothar Ulfik RK RAG 951 466 311 485 321 319 44 7,925 53 869 839 956 914 0 929 0 936 0 919 0 0 0

33. Friedrich Heitkamp KKS Grone 943 462 306 481 316 323 44 7,858 324 949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34. Andreas Viedt SG Zellerfeld 940 441 284 499 319 337 46 7,833 179 965 1030 991 1016 955 983 961 1001 1022 1039 1056 1021 999

35. Barbara Smail Harlingerode 924 449 298 475 310 316 46 7,700 304 0 937 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36. Marlies Sauerbrey SG Zellerfeld 923 451 300 472 299 324 47 7,692 216 837 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37. Hans Lenk SG Zellerfeld 893 442 305 451 282 306 44 7,442 269 919 935 864 917 883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38. Bernhard Walther Harlingerode 879 420 284 459 289 306 45 7,325 129 0 870 795 0 0 934 722 962 0 0 0 0 0

39. Sturm Bernd SV Lochtum 872 414 275 458 298 299 45 7,267 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40. Udo Rückbrodt SG Zellerfeld 870 452 306 418 273 291 43 7,250 386 904 909 861 0 873 0 0 0 0 0 867 870 0

41. Karlo Vogelsang Harlingerode 832 420 284 412 268 280 45 6,933 156 0 840 832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42. Monika Tegtmeier Harlingerode 771 395 268 376 250 253 40 6,425 109 0 661 665 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43. Gabriele Walther Harlingerode 740 368 233 372 253 254 43 6,167 251 0 804 808 0 0 908 914 769 0 0 0 0 0

44. Renate Drabig Harlingerode 689 313 189 376 237 263 43 5,742 183 0 625 680 0 0 757 683 0 0 0 0 0 0
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120 Volker Weigelt 556 556 42 89 95 92 95 93 92 92 92 86 95 94 97 1112

122 Torsten Busse 554 556 46 88 91 93 91 95 96 97 94 94 88 90 93 1110

124 Henning Jopp 549 552 86 95 92 91 90 91 90 93 94 95 89 91 90 1101

127 Marco Neuse 545 549 43 91 89 92 89 93 91 95 92 91 92 93 86 1094

125 Sven Grasdorf 541 550 46 87 91 91 92 88 92 89 92 92 91 93 93 1091

120 Heiko Bohnhorst 545 540 73 90 92 92 92 91 88 92 92 87 83 97 89 1085

128 Nobert Schaper 537 545 62 91 88 91 88 93 86 95 89 90 86 94 91 1082

120 Malte Piepenschneider 545 536 54 93 94 89 89 90 90 90 92 86 88 89 91 1081

120 Nils Bohnhorst-Erbuth 548 532 96 95 91 91 94 90 87 88 82 94 92 91 85 1080

120 Vanessa Celino 539 538 54 91 87 85 90 94 92 87 94 88 89 90 90 1077

123 Jan Rutsch 544 531 109 86 91 92 93 90 92 87 92 85 89 89 89 1075

Rolf Bohnhorst 520 540 312 78 87 90 85 91 89 92 94 93 83 88 90 1060

120 Thomas Blut 529 538 34 87 89 92 93 81 87 92 94 90 90 87 85 1067

120 Thomas Scheffel 532 534 240 91 85 87 85 92 92 90 95 90 83 86 90 1066

121 Dennis Heitkamp 546 520 70 88 89 92 91 91 95 86 86 93 85 86 84 1066

120 Bernhard Meißner 520 539 196 91 86 81 90 91 81 95 88 90 90 90 86 1059

120 Krüger Uwe 529 525 135 87 88 87 91 86 90 91 89 86 83 85 91 1054

120 Rolf Köhler 518 533 90 90 90 87 85 85 81 92 86 92 91 87 85 1051

120 Udo Piepenschneider 503 532 95 80 85 87 83 83 85 81 95 92 84 89 91 1035

120 Jürgen Oppermann 516 515 94 82 92 86 84 89 83 88 84 88 83 86 86 1031

126 Werner Keune 512 516 209 89 87 85 82 81 88 84 92 81 86 88 85 1028

120 Heike Beyger 506 510 144 84 89 85 80 84 84 82 89 87 84 85 83 1016

120 Rudolf Dieckmann 510 499 144 78 89 85 89 82 87 84 83 81 82 82 87 1009

120 Gerd Thoma 500 500 149 86 83 82 82 79 88 83 90 79 86 80 82 1000

120 Aranowski Randolph 495 496 123 85 74 85 77 89 85 88 77 79 75 91 86 991

120 Klaus Friehe 490 496 66 82 83 80 75 81 89 82 79 85 83 82 85 986

120 Fabian Stoffers 478 498 121 73 83 81 82 84 75 80 83 85 82 82 86 976

120 Fabian Canal 496 475 46 85 85 74 86 85 81 81 86 71 78 79 83 974



120 Michael Peinemann 484 485 96 78 86 85 82 81 72 74 81 84 87 77 82 969

120 Olaf Rose 473 488 133 84 76 73 83 81 76 80 79 84 81 81 83 961

120 Detlef Tegtmeier 481 479 138 85 76 81 85 79 75 86 78 76 80 79 80 960

120 Lothar Ulfik 466 485 53 67 81 80 83 72 83 81 85 81 76 84 78 951

120 Friedrich Heitkamp 462 481 324 78 73 75 80 83 73 80 80 84 79 75 85 945

120 Andreas Viedt 441 499 179 74 67 68 75 68 89 84 78 88 87 87 75 940

120 Barbara Smail 449 475 304 66 77 75 80 79 72 75 84 78 83 75 80 924

120 Marlies Sauerbrey 451 472 216 74 73 81 72 73 78 69 79 72 84 86 82 923

129 Hans Lenk 442 451 269 71 77 81 76 73 64 67 78 76 76 79 75 893

120 Bernhard Walther 420 459 129 75 75 71 63 72 64 81 72 82 85 71 68 879

120 Sturm Bernd 414 458 171 76 59 66 74 67 72 80 79 79 76 73 71 872

120 Udo Rückbrodt 452 418 386 78 68 76 84 73 73 69 58 75 76 78 62 870

120 Karlo Vogelsang 420 412 156 86 64 69 65 68 68 74 58 78 73 60 69 832 832

120 Monika Tegtmeier 395 376 109 73 66 60 69 68 59 59 64 61 67 63 62 771

120 Gabriele Walther 368 372 251 36 71 65 61 64 71 57 61 65 60 56 73 740

120 Renate Drabig 313 376 183 50 38 37 64 59 65 46 67 74 64 60 65 689


